DISCLAIMER: While every care has been taken in preparing this publication, E Banc Trade Pty Ltd (including its Executive Advisory Committee, associates and agents) will
not accept any responsibility or liability to any person or corporation seeking to rely on any information, advice or opinion provided in this publication or otherwise given in any
manner by the Executive Advisory Committee, associates and agents of E Banc Trade Pty Ltd for any loss or damage of whatever nature suffered by any such person or
corporation.  No part of this publication may be reproduced in any manner without the permission of E Banc Trade Pty Ltd.
Wealth Creation through Business Growth
Take the E Banc Option  . . .
And use trade dollars to access essential

1000 $4.25
2000 $3.50
5000 $2.50
10,000 $1.50
M e m b e r s  M a r k e t
E Banc Trade members offering great Trade specials for the month of September
ALL PROMOTIONS INCLUDE A MINIMUM 30% TRADE COMPONENT
  E Banc Trader  Volume 7 Issue 7              Page 9
 Ezehire Australia — Air Conditioning Units — Brisbane
With summer just around the corner, now is the time to buy that Air Conditioner
you wished you had during the very hot days last summer
AIRCONDITIONERS: "YAMATSU" - "AMANI"  - "DANAIR"
All of these air-conditioners meet the new energy rating of at least 2.5 stars.
All AMANI & YAMATSU Units include a  5-metre pipe kit & 8-metre cable kit  Rec/Retail Cash E Banc
SPLIT-UNITS   (Inc.GST)   Dollars
KFR-25GW 2.5kw - 1.3hp  Split-unit -  9,000 btu Reverse-cycle PLUS 5m Pipe Kit 648.00 453.60 194.40
KFR-36GW 3.6kw  1.7hp            "         12,000 btu                     " 745.00 521.50 223.50
KFR-50GW 5.0kw  2.25hp          "         18,000 btu                    " 890.00 623.00 267.00
KFR-70GW 7.0kw  3.2p              "         24,000 btu                     " 1,390.00 973.00 417.00
INVERTER KFR-34GW/BP  3.5kw  - 1.7hp  Split-unit 1,180.00 826.00 354.00
INVERTER KFR-50GW/BP  5.0kw  - 2.25hp  Split-unit 1,590.00 1113.00 477.00
CEILING-CASSETTE UNIT KFR-70QW 7.0kw -3.2hp  240V 2,190.00 1,533.00 657.00
CEILING-CASSETTE UNIT KFR-120QW  12.5kw -6.0hp  3-ph. 41,000btu 2,950.00 2,065.00 885.00
FLOOR-STANDING UNIT KFR-120LWd 12.5kw  3-ph. 41,000btu  2,999.00 2,100.00 899.00
WINDOW UNIT  KCR-34 - 12,000 btu 1.5hp  3.2kw 699.00 489.30 209.70
KY-32 Mobile Unit - Cooling-only 12,000btu 1.5hp 899.00 629.30 269.70
DUCTED SERIES:
KFR-50NW   5.0Kw    18,000btu Heat & Cool 240V 1,590.00 1113.00 477.00
KFR-70NW   7.0Kw    24,000btu Heat & Cool 240V 1,790.00 1,253.00 537.00
KFR-120NW 12.0Kw   42,000btu   Heat & Cool 3-phase  2,990.00 2,100.00 890.00
KFR-140NW 14.0Kw 48,000btu Heat & Cool 3-phase  3,150.00 2,205.00 945.00
MULTI-SPLIT UNITS:
KFR-36GW/2 (2x12,000 btu Indoor Units + 1 x  Outdoor Unit 1,390.00 973.00 417.00
All units have 7-year Compressor Warranty - 3 year Parts Warranty - 1year Labour Warranty
 All our Units are fully complianced with the 2006 MEPS Regulations